CERTIFIED AGENDA

MONDAY, APRIL 28, 2025, 4:30 P.M. 115 N. RUSK AVE., DENISON, TEXAS



PUBLIC NOTICE

The Denison Development Alliance will meet in a special session beginning on April 28, 2025, at 4:30 P.M. in the Conference Room at the Denison Development Alliance, 115 N. Rusk Ave., Denison, Texas 75020. An agenda listing items to be considered at that time is as follows:

CALL TO ORDER

I. CONSIDER APPROVAL OF THE DAVID RULIEN CONSULTANT CONTRACT.

ADJOURN

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify a copy of this Meeting Notice was posted at the entrance of the Denison Development Alliance Building located at 115 N. Rusk Ave., Denison, Texas 75020 and posted on the Denison Development Alliance website (www.denisontx.org), places readily available to the public at all times, on the 22th day of April, 2025, at 03:15 P.M.

Farrah Red Eagle
VP of Operations

In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, the Denison Development Alliance will provide for reasonable accommodations for persons attending the Board meeting. To better serve you, requests should be received 48 hours prior to the meetings. Please contact Farrah Red Eagle, Vice President of Operations, at (903) 464-0883.